Diesel Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Adam Vaske
2 Tyler Boeckmann
3 Taylor VanBeek
4 Arlin Jensen
5 Jeff Demers
6 Matt Goodwin

Sac City
Friday, July 28, 2017

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Clear Lake IA  Chance Encounter

Waverly 1A Born Green JD 4560
Rock Valley IA  Extreme Pleasure IH 1066
Harlan 1A Over Draft Il

Storm Lake IA Smokin Hot Deere
Farnhamville 1A Intimidator

Distance

282.65
265.703
263.189
218.746
124.933

48.881

Points
37

36

35

34

0

33



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Tim Grote
2 Denny Grote
3 Brady Goslar
4 Brad Lundell
5 David Jones
6 Roger Ruwe
7 John Narigon
8 Lukas Sievertsen
9 Allen Shellum
10 Bob Adams
11 Mike Hargens
99 Andrew Meister
99 Tim Dunklau
99 Loren Paulsen

Sac City
Friday, July 28, 2017

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

Dunlap la Fear the Fawn
Dunlap la Crazy 8

Ute IA Spare Time
Kiron la Johnny B Good

Stewartsville MC Blowin Bucks
Herman NE One Mean Farmer
Dell Rapids SD Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy

Manilla 1A Grandpa's Dream
Sherman SD Constant Chaos
Breda IA Mom Knows Now

Schleswig IA  Wild Side

West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator
Arlington NE Ground Force

Coleridge NE  Deere Commander JD 8430

Distance

315.332
312.858
310.6
307.364
304.312
302.816
299.042
297.24
292.104
279.166
97.577
ONC
ONC
ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27

25



Super Farm

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Allen Andrews

2 Chad Weitzenkamp

3 Chris Andrews

4 Mark Roberts

5 Taylor VanBeek

6 Clayton Schmitt

7 Dustin Platte

8 John Platte

9 Dave Rozeboom
10 Brad Lundell
11 Phil Kleinhesselink
99 Rick Engelmeyer
99 Steve Kavan
99 Mike Dunklau

Sac City
Friday, July 28, 2017

City / State
Beresford SD
Hooper NE
Beresford SD
Scribner NE
Rock Valley IA
Ulysses Ne
Hubbard IA
Hubbard IA
Rock Vallley 1A
Kiron la

Alton la
Beemer NE
Wahoo NE
Pilger NE

Vehicle Name

Dakota Deere JD 4455
Someday IH 1066
Brule Buck

Spanky's Toy

Extreme Pleasure / SF
Cornhusker Cadilla«JD 7920
A Gray Area

Turbo Up

Red Rock IH 1466
Puller Express JD 4055
Doctor's Orders

Ultimate Muscle

Pride Of The Farm IH 5488
Burnin' Bucks JD 7420

Vehicle Description

New Holland T- 8050

Distance

327.231
317.048
315.966
310.488
310.135
309.856
308.936
303.42
300.712
293.003
263.724
ONC
ONC
ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

0
28

25
25



Sac City
Friday, July 28, 2017

UNLIMITED LIGHT SUPER STOCK

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Collin Wiens
2 Glen Frese
3 Tim Franzen
4 Gary Wipf
99 Collin Wiens
99 Scott Holtgrew

City / State
Beatrice NE
Atkins 1A
Plainfield la
Frankfort SD
Beatrice NE
Atkinson NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Deere Factor

Red Ink Case IH 1066

Just Off Warranty Il 505 John Deere
Deere Fever JD 8120

Adrenaline JD 7930

Voodoo Deere

Distance

316.615
265.728
258.127
248.391
ONC
ONC

Points

O O O O o o



